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Part Number

638473-00
636022-00
90545243
90545244
635697-01
630240-00
633510-00
638732-00
330123-10
635395-00
329301-00
330019-03
330019-63
000000-00
612861-00
614784-00
614783-00
625821-00
615933-00
5100799-09
623249-00
629167-00
493312-00
607906-07
618812-01
636601-00
636602-00

PartsList for FS6000FD Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL
OUTPUT SPINDLE

REAR BRG. PLT. ASSY.

INTERMED SPINDLE
BRUSH RING ASY
BAR

BAR,PIVOT
SWITCH

CORDSET

CORD PROTECTOR
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
BIT HOLDER
CAP,DISC

CLIP

BIT RELEASE RING
SPRING

CHUCK
RETAINING SLEEVE
COIL SPRING
WARN LABEL
PHILLIPS BIT
BOOT

TRIM STRIP

TRIM STRIP
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Qty Required
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PartsList for FS6000FD Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
28 330019-41 SCREW 4
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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